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Sanitary Tube Fittings

Clamp Fittings - Ferrules
Short Weld - 14WMP

Long Weld - L14AM7

Automatic Weld - TL14AM7

Tank (light duty) - 14WLMP

Tube
OD

Dimensions 304 Stainless Steel
Part #

316L Stainless Steel
Part #A B C

½" .500" .370" .500" 14WMP-G50 14WMP-R50
¾" .500" .620" .750" 14WMP-G75 14WMP-R75
1" .500" .870" 1.000" 14WMP-G100 14WMP-R100

1½" .500" 1.370" 1.500" 14WMP-G150 14WMP-R150
2" .500" 1.870" 2.000" 14WMP-G200 14WMP-R200

2½" .500" 2.370" 2.500" 14WMP-G250 14WMP-R250
3" .500" 2.870" 3.000" 14WMP-G300 14WMP-R300
4" .625" 3.834" 4.000" 14WMP-G400 14WMP-R400
5" .750" 4.782" 5.000" 14WMP-G500 14WMP-R500
6" .875" 5.782" 6.000" 14WMP-G600 14WMP-R600
8" .875" 7.782" 8.000" 14WMP-G800 14WMP-R800
10" .875" 9.760" 10.000" 14WMP-G1000 14WMP-R1000
12" .875" 11.760" 12.000" 14WMP-G1200 14WMP-R1200

Tube
OD

Dimensions 304 Stainless Steel
Part #

316L Stainless Steel
Part #A B C

½" 1.125" .370" .500" L14AM7-G50 L14AM7-R50
¾" 1.125" .620" .750" L14AM7-G75 L14AM7-R75
1" 1.125" .870" 1.000" L14AM7-G100 L14AM7-R100

1½" 1.125" 1.370" 1.500" L14AM7-G150 L14AM7-R150
2" 1.125" 1.870" 2.000" L14AM7-G200 L14AM7-R200

2½" 1.125" 2.370" 2.500" L14AM7-G250 L14AM7-R250
3" 1.125" 2.870" 3.000" L14AM7-G300 L14AM7-R300
4" 1.125" 3.834" 4.000" L14AM7-G400 L14AM7-R400
5" 1.125" 4.782" 5.000" L14AM7-G500 L14AM7-R500
6" 1.500" 5.782" 6.000" L14AM7-G600 L14AM7-R600
8" 1.500" 7.782" 8.000" L14AM7-G800 L14AM7-R800
10" 1.750" 9.760" 10.000" L14AM7-G1000 L14AM7-R1000
12" 1.750" 11.760" 12.000" L14AM7-G1200 L14AM7-R1200

Specification:
• meets ASME BPE-2012 specifications

Tube
OD

Dimensions 316L Stainless Steel
Part #A B C

½" 1.750" .370" .500" TL14AM7-050PL
¾" 1.750" .620" .750" TL14AM7-075PL
1" 1.750" .870" 1.000" TL14AM7-100PL

1½" 1.750" 1.370" 1.500" TL14AM7-150PL
2" 2.250" 1.870" 2.000" TL14AM7-200PL
3" 2.250" 2.870" 3.000" TL14AM7-300PL
4" 2.250" 3.834" 4.000" TL14AM7-400PL

Tube
OD

Dimensions 304 Stainless Steel
Part #

316L Stainless Steel
Part #A B C

1" 3.000" .870" 1.000" 14WLMP-G100 14WLMP-R100
1½" 3.000" 1.370" 1.500" 14WLMP-G150 14WLMP-R150
2" 3.000" 1.870" 2.000" 14WLMP-G200 14WLMP-R200

2½" 3.000" 2.370" 2.500" 14WLMP-G250 14WLMP-R250
3" 4.000" 2.870" 3.000" 14WLMP-G300 14WLMP-R300
4" 4.000" 3.834" 4.000" 14WLMP-G400 14WLMP-R400
6" 6.000" 5.782" 6.000" 14WLMP-G600 14WLMP-R600




